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Participant list: Teaching Practice (5 cr) spring 2018  

 
Teachers: Maire Syrjäkari (teacher in charge) and Virve Pekkarinen ja Kirsti Keltikangas 

 

 
  

 

Family name and first 
name School  Email  Facilitator 

Billington Matthew Language Centre  Matthew.billington@aalto.fi Kirsti  
Charalambous 
Themistoklis ELEC themistoklis.charalambous@aalto.fi Kirsti  

Hulten Annika SCI annika.hulten@aalto.fi Kirsti  
Jokinen Ville  CHEM ville.p.jokinen@aalto.fi Virve  
Jääskeläinen Iiro SCI iiro.jaaskelainen@aalto.fi Kirsti  
Karttunen Antti CHEM antti.karttunen@aalto.fi Virve  
Kortela jukka CHEM jukka.kortela@aalto.fi Maire  
Kostiainen Mauri CHEM mauri.kostiainen@aalto.fi Virve  
Lilius Johanna ARTS johanna.lilius@aalto.fi Kirsti  
Liljeström Mia SCI mia.liljestrom@aalto.fi Virve 
Rautama Eeva-Leena CHEM eeva.rautama@aalto.fi Maire  
Riekkinen Kirsikka  ENG kirsikka.riekkinen@aalto.fi Maire  
Roncoli Claudio  ENG claudio.roncoli@aalto.fi Virve  
Seppänen Olli ENG olli.seppanen@aalto.fi Maire 
Sorvari Jaana  ENG jaana.sorvari@aalto.fi Maire  
Tammi Kari ENG kari.tammi@aalto.fi Maire 
Uotinen Lauri  ENG lauri.uotinen@aalto.fi  Kirsti  
Xiao Yu ELEC yu.xiao@aalto.fi Virve  
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